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The Vidya Chetana initiative, established in 2009, has been pivotal in
supporting the education of underprivileged children, providing essential
financial aid to nearly 6000 students over the years. In 2015, the program
expanded its focus to include higher education for talented students from
economically disadvantaged backgrounds, offering scholarships to those
facing significant financial challenges. This support enables them to
pursue higher education after completing PUC (10+2).

Total Scholars
1592

Beyond financial aid, Vidya Chetana adopts a holistic approach to
student development. We offer value-based and skill-building sessions on
topics such as leadership, communication, Financial management and
resume building to prepare students for their future careers.



FEMALE
1592746 846
TOTAL

MALE

PUC

Degree

Engineering

32

689

759

Medical

65
Others

33
School

14



2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

39
49
49
90

427
1,400
1,959

120

2023-24 1,577
2024-25 1,592



Karnataka
Telangana

Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh

Odisha
Maharashtra

Kerala
Madhya Pradesh

Kashmir
Bihar

Rajasthan
Uttarakhand

146 Regions States12



SCHOLARSHIP
DISBURSEMENT
Selected students are categorised
stream-wise & granted funds
accordingly

Students also benefit from our career
counselling, 21st century skills session,
employability readiness program &
more.

ENGAGEMENT WITH
SELECTED STUDENTS

SELECTION
Our volunteers conduct a need
assessment to identify eligible
students for scholarship



Volunteering Opportunities

Volunteers Engaged
(NOTE: NOT AN UNIQUE NUMBER)



HARSHA A CHARSHA A C

"With the support of the Vidya Chetana
Scholarship and Youth for Seva, I grew as a
leader, honed my skills, and secured a front-
end developer role at Juniper Networks."

Sahana K NSahana K N

"Vidya Chetana. Youth for Seva empowered
me to complete my B.Com and achieve my
dream of becoming a ‘Main Candidate’
AGNIVEERVAYU."

Congra t u l a t i o ns

www.vidyachetana.org vidyachetana@youthforseva.orgSponsor a Child - Youth for Seva7483023437, 7349246271 vidya_chetana_yfs

https://www.instagram.com/vidya_chetana_yfs/#


FOR MORE UPDATES
FOLLOW

SPONSOR A CHILD - YOUTH FOR SEVA

VIDYA_CHETANA_YFS

WWW.VIDYACHETANA.ORG

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100094894870134&mibextid=LQQJ4d
https://www.instagram.com/vidya_chetana_yfs/#
http://www.vidyachetana.org/


www.vidyachetana.org/sponsor-for-education

 Donate

Registered office :

https://www.vidyachetana.org/sponsor-for-education

